PROJECT  NAME:
CATALOG NUMBER:
FIXTURE SCHEDULE:
FLN SERIES
FOR USE IN FLUORESCENT LAMPS
RETROFIT OR NEW INSTALLATIONS
The LED Lighting tube has been designed to work with
conventional fluorescent fixtures. To replace the short

DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL STATS & OPERATING FUNCTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Y O U R  L I G H T I N G  P R O J E C T  P A R T N E R S
FLN SERIES
FOR USE IN FLUORESCENT LAMPS
RETROFIT OR NEW INSTALLATIONS
LED Smart Inc. works continually to improve our products, we reserve the right to change or modify the designs or specifications of this product at any time without prior notice.  All rights reserved.
This product is under a patent and patent pending protection.
C = Clear
S = Single Frosted
M = Milk White
X
12#
24”
36”
48”
60#
72#
96#
XX 120XFLN X
60 =  6000K
57 =  5700K
50 =  5000K
41 =  4100K
35 =  3500K
28 =  2800K
XX-- - - - - -
SERIES END CAP LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR LENS
1-A**
G = G13
R = RDCB
F = FA8
*Contact factory for details
**Replaces previous “1-7” type
# ETL Pending
24.0mm
(0.94”)
G13 (G) G13 (G90) FA8 (F) RDCB (R)
(R17D)
EN
D
 V
IE
W
S
35
.4
m
m
(1
.3
9”
)
B
C
A
T10 DIAMETER  (Shown with G13, see chart for FA8 or RDCB)
Standard
Lenght
12
24
24s
36
48
48s
60
60s
72
96
A
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
B C